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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IVi:
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL . #:
' T-171#: Y NO
EXTT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNaM  HUYM 4 VAN LUAN

Last Middle First
Current Address: |UA TON THaT DA P (L. Q.]. TP.Hcwum.
Date of Birth: (3 ?_.(LD S’] 20 Place of Birth: VYN.

Previous Occupation (before 1975) . (o '( US . Tf‘ai k%_)

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From 6‘115—[ I 1o 11!6[[8'2—

Years: “TZ Months: Days:

L4

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Nmnbér

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Hame, Address & Telephane Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (ACR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : HUYNH CONG (UAn

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

-

PA.
A- NGUYEN THI HoA 19%0 Wite
2. Hoyne TH B LAY 2)35)52 | dowyhter
5. Huypn TH KM NHUNG 6)6/S¥ doughter
4 - Huype CoNG  LAN 12)7 /6> | Sow

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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ODP CHECK FORM

Date: ‘/,//3/37 9

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State

Washington, D.C. 20520 , Telephone #(202) 663-1056

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name : /1‘ U YA A 1//2)’//\/ LU M

Date of Birth: fdww 5 ]924

Address in VN _/4A Z7ﬂjim Duerr

017, QT TP /s b Ml

[ ETANA N
SPOUSE NAME: '(/[W L. tra
Q?BER OF ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES: j
GjﬁQD ucation Time: Z Years é Months Days
v & _
VEWL #
I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes No.
Special List # U s Zka4w1é7/
Sponsor & Tel.f:
Remarks:

(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

e
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)



Embassy of the United States of America
DATE: @d:r CLO;, g9
IV: 254060
PA: HU>[MH VAN LIUAN

Kuod Mo Tug
FAHME;; OF VN hITiAAL %?ovm? ASGOCIATION
V. 0. Ro< Bazs

ARLJ'NG;‘I’ON /, YA 290205 - 063:5

pear Knd - M Tio

This is in response to your inquiry of TN 24 . &9
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants. e

This case is based on l4UVNH» NAN  LUAN s b4 years in
reeducatlon.

Cases of former polltlcal prisoners who spent time in reeducation
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed, 1If, at
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. 1If further documentation or
explanation is required we will contact the U.S. sponsor or the
principal applicant in Vietnam directly.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of
petitions.

There will be no further action taken on this case until it is
eligible for review.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

qxéf/;;derly Departure Program




Embassy of the United States of America
DATE: @CLT QO/, g9
Iv: 254060
PA: _HUYN AN  LIAN

Kuud M Tua

FAHILJF_G OF VN GoRTiAL Tt 70)152\? A?ﬁad_:}moﬂ
v. 0. ‘Koc< 5g35

~

Aay ingTon ‘/Q VA 29905 -~ 0675

Dear k:HLKL~ Ming AﬂLO

This is in response to your inquiry of TN 24 . B9
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants. e

This case is based on }4quH YAN LUAN ‘s 7 years in
reeducatlon. ‘

Cases of former polltlcal prisoners who spent time in reeducation
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. 1If, at
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. If further documentation or
explanation is required we will contact the U.S. sponsor or the
principal applicant in Vietnam directly.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. OQur experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of
petitions. }

* There will be no further. action taken on this case until it is
eligible for review.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

U«S. Orderly Departure Program
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DEPARTMENT OF STATE, U.S.A.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
;4\ PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, $300
.- AMERICAN EMBASSY
- gggﬁ:gY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (0ODP)
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1§
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KHUCL_ M INH- (*O POSTAGE AND FEES PAID
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
STA-301

Fam rx.i’g? OF VN ToLitidAL_ &?70%527 ,477@:11?\-’@(

P. O>}bx35435

Arz;,.i’xfefrox{ 7 VA 22205 - 0635

(IV 52 5a060)



HO! DOng Quan Trf
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH Giag
NCUYEN VAN CO1
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN XIM DUNG
TRAN TH] PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U,
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
Presigent

NCUYEN QUYNH Cia0
15¢ vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd vice-Presdent

NGUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deouly Secretary

MGUYEN TH] MANH
Treasurer

€O van boan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Date:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: HUYNH VAN LUAN

Date of Birth: 02-05-24

IV ¢: NEED IV # NEED LOI #

TIME IN RE-ED. 7 yrs.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely your

K i Tho {(Mrs.)
President

Enclosures.

NOTE:~This applicant has been sponsored by
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of lntroduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared abo




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies} I-171 : Yes, No

EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re—education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM /[ f U YA/#H VAL [UAN
Last 4 Middle First
Current Address /L;/q TON THAT .D‘/}fvf PP R L,TP /,@"“CJU' Ak
Date of Birth _ 2/ /24 Place of Birth _Cevion , Viebnann

- ), \
Previous Occupationgbefore 1975) [Jeuxﬁtywvwf C;(gvdiz

(Rank & Position) . ,
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From é}/75 To lé//?uZ/

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address & Telephone

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

Manwgen , [ Hrew
J

s ‘ > [gelgﬂezé&té sC L9%y/ C:¢<y;kb

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES:

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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Uy widn 124 chdnh kiém thd Qqy Thifu Uy NG3 VAN PHIEU
w J7 vifn An rinh So/h dﬁ‘CHBT‘J

Thd  , - Trung sI rORN MANH CU
~ (2 quen nhan »ieu hdnh do DB/’IHD/BC’TT“’ chi ,slnh.
- T8t ¢4 chec x4 vien »eu 13 Jy vién kidn sobt.

IIT . = M1 thfng HTY 65 xin Quc Q_an Ihu nlmc;,ng 600 g eon ndi ai‘a,
£di Trad IM/ECHYTV dm trng 4 tudn 18 .

v ngdy 20/3/19% ( nhu ciu thdng 3) Cuc ‘«amn Nhu nhmitgng 600
con thirh tien 60 .OOO‘LOQ

r Ngdy 27/3/71 ( nhu cfu thing 4 ) Cuc @an Nha nhugng 600
con thirnh tlen A0 .000100.

IV . = M1 khi ma gl t}‘\f(‘ ph) T, bAn g2 thit, hay o % enét nhln vién
sita hdnn Tral phil trinh cho UstT i ? ol \ n thee dfi, kidim
nh§n vd t,hon&, bx:» cho cfc x& viend/. &’ L

\ NH"” H Koho - Ay . ¥ 7y L

NOL NN Co W77 ngly | AFR 220 197,

4c Phdng KhSi thuqe BCH3ITV
Bit T4 TRUCNG BAY .

o+ v v e e Chi tuy Trudng B3 Chf Huy 3 Tiep Vén

~n/TED/BCHATV
€ muaNG BAO CAS XA VIEN v
BAN SAD XIMH GOL

/pai T& Cni Iy Trudng
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- NAM-I'HIAN VILCT-NAM C ONG-HOA T
S U S T e . WHBON(
PO-THANH SAIGON Tiéxracu ‘
Tda Hbqh-(i::;::v(;"i@ﬂ NiiX —
. ’ . *
S8 hitu 3494 7-B TRICH-LUC "BQ KHAI SANH
N’ Mot ngan chin tram nam muoi tam (I1958) —
. _ ot i n Moy S ZThann - s( 03'1. * P
e e dea aio lluynh thi Kin Nhung :

l’:]i!i .

C . 1
Nolee <nnas

ANTRIERISTEN

Tubi
Nelwtenuhivp

Nt car.n g

Tudi

LT I
Nuhdonghicp .
Now eurongi

Vo chonh hay thr

PR

I nu

Ten, o ngaoi chua,

Ten, ho agudi me,

1
[

ngay sau thang san,nam mot ngaﬁ chin

tram nam muoil tom, 22 gio 50'

P, o
=

Saigon, 153/6, duong Hong thap ffa

* Huynh van Lufn e e

~ ba muol bop tuol

; O
Trung uy C . B,
‘Y Cholon, 1075-Bis, dai lo Tran-t. _ -
Nguyen thi Hoa ﬁi .
AR
hai nuoi taw tuoi |

Noi tro

Cholon, 1075-Bie, dai lo Tran thé fuw

o

Vo chanh , o 5w

Lap 190 Saigon, nagy IG* gt 6 nam 19 .58

TRICH-LUC Y BAN LHANH
Saigon, iy 26 !hcrw ; nam 2._
Qucn Trubrgf Z///;Zhi
<§r,,M e -~
Lo ‘,,;2\-.8)&5
CEAN ’
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T e T VIET-NAM CONG.HC)A o
IN T e e _
HO - TICH %

ICH-LUC BO HON-THU BU'C_smr__

NAM rot ngan chin_ tram nam muol (1950)

Nm n m Navvu salﬁcu §4.80 0.7,
——

S A ————— -

. Tén hp ngueri cbung . Fu\mh van Lua /

‘Qif“dfﬁuf dao Saigon, 130 duong Arras

Hon thu buc nhut cua | Nem el srénomide lépoux | . | I
HOYNH VAN TUAN | Sewerbra €/ 8« o tho ky hang buon ! .
- va - Sanh ngay ndo . . . . . Dgay nam thang hail, nam mot
R Date de sa naissance nean chin tram hal muol bon m
NGUYEN TIT EOA e I L N a
Sanh tgi dau v s e e . A Nhon Xa, tinh Giadinh

o e - 1 Ltew de so nuissance (:{m Viet)

Tén, ho cha ching . . . . a ]}1 Tha
C Nom ol prénows du pere de Pépoun ! y] van h: nh

Tén, hyp me chdng ., . .
| Nom et prénem de lu mere de Icmmn Chau thi Chanh

i Tén, ho nguél g .. . Nguyen thi Hoa Vs

Nom el prénoms de U'épouse

Lam nghé-nghigp g8 . . . hion han v

S mrateasden

“Sanh ngay néo . . . . . DEAY hai thang hal, nam mot ng
chin tram ba muoi.

- ute de sa natssence

Sonh tgi diw. . . . . .| Binh Thanh Tay tinh Long Xuyen
“Lieu de 3a naissance . (Nam .Viet)

(,;r . > » a
Nhé cda 6 diw. . . . .| Saigon, 130 duong Arras
 Tén. hop chave . . . . .| Nguyen Ngoc Dau (chet)
Nom et prénoms du péve de Vépowsre
 Teén, h . . , I
N::e! p?cn':::;s S:rla mere defepouu Duon{’ tlli Lue
— N S —
Lap tai_Salgon _ _ ngay. 22 thing L2 nkml€
. TRICH-LUC Y BON CHANH ;{400
J{V" N SALGON, u,gay,_._VZ_.,tlmng 3 .._nim KX
‘ e e | NispO - TRUGNG  SAJGON, .
S / ‘ GADX
27N c T {b m
/,bf:'&l \) { ;_‘ H’H"’Sr P; I‘JG HO-‘ICI{’S
z ARG W 1 s
a \-‘*:\\' ":““\ ll - e - {:'* o I ¢
AR LY \ ,
o 5 lak

NI ' KHUE -THI- w:&:f
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APPLICANLETON 73R SLANHTRICATTON A€ RIVFIITRTS
T0O TFE;DIREG?UR, THEE ORDERLY( NEPARMIRE  PROGRAN  OFFICY

[T

i 127 PHANTARPUN, 30UTE SAUHQRN HOA.’),‘«% FARGKOY 10120
; l¥ © MFAITAFD
: ech Request for Tmmizretion to the Uniked 3hatea of America
: !1 anler tne Orilerly Deosrtarve Prozram,
Uear sir,
" 1, T, t‘né undersit rned HUjNH VANLUHN Rezimental number: E[

Date and Coantry of Lirth 5/2///?ﬁ?fh ao.V éfA ;")INH
Mationality @ VIET NAM LRelicion E)UJDHR

3ex :iale: MALE Yepnle: ;- 7 bemily :meMRRKfED)HCHHDQENi
Fome Address 5 CAO PANHA §: P/”'I OI HO CHI MINH CIiTY r
¥ilitary i J,'::*lon . HlaH MHJTARV LOGESTTC SUPPLY |

»

O L O Fw

10, Job title/~rsle [IEU!ENANTCOLONEL/J&PU?Y CHIEF OF SUFPLXAWMAINTW&EEM
11, Armed formes French of seevice : PSYCH -VAR AND ARMY LOGESTIC. ..

12, Unit :  THIRD LOGESTIC COMMAND ( BIENHOA) ... ... 3

1%. Plgee worzed @ . - CAMP LONG BINH

14, Civilisn “duvation :  HIGH SCHOOL

15, Civilian Oceanution : BUSINESS. ' e
15, Travel/sducatisn aubside Vietname SCE BEHINDE —» .. . .
7, U3 closeat relative

12, US Ltequalnuonce

2. AYLer ARTL1 30, 197% shmant in Renducation Jenars | rontha
20, Rzlerence L e
me to une difficalty ol sitastion, sud based on the -
autherity of your Organi?ation and the soirit of the Fumagnitarian
, 1T =1s3h te rvejquent vour assistnnce and yoar Intervention with
rrhe goverment of the Soclalist enabie of YVieonagm, in ordler  that
T and 8ll my fanily’ s members mapy be guathorired to leave “ietnar-
inder youvlarrsnoeront and nrotaction throgh the 007 and tre -
Trmixrste to the Tuived SGates of Awmerioe Lor the nurpose of seeking
a new life,
lollowins is our i3l liut ‘ o
L;)] ngp¢ P2 Yenr ol _Iiveh ianrlad 39l§§;9nshio Addres -
i to ne :
1{ NGUYEN THT HOA X/ 4920 yes/d6  WIFE. 5.
FUINH THT KIM LAN M/} A95% a/No  DAUGHTER  CAO BANHA S
lHU*/NH THT KEM NHUNG Y/ ¥ A 9 58 ixGANo  DAVGHTER P QT
ul (HUYNH MINH NGOC) » P/t _ _ ves/Yo o MO CﬁiHI‘-N}(
/‘ /19@5 £57/MN0 - SON - cFTY
<)}HJHM¥{CONé LAN : V& /o T

,/.- o ves/No

¥ wesll be deeply graseral to voa .for  hesring from -

g soon, Respectlfally and Thankfullv vaur



16, TRAVEL / EDUCATION OUT SIDE VIETNAM
CHIEF OF VIETNAMESE 'TEAM PARTICIPATE OF THIRD SEAP GAMES
IN KUALA LumMPur A965 .

/7. US CLOSET RELATIVE :

COUSIN - _ NGUYEN TRUNG THIEU peLveDers SC 29844 USA
_ NGUYEN TRUNG THUAT . ~  AUSTIN TX 74758 VSA
_QUYNH cuaUu .. . ' MONTERGY CA §3%940 USA

A8. US ACQUAINTANCE :
- My. MANAPOLTS (FB.T)
_ Ma. KIMBALL
_ My, RYAN ( DEAD)
_ Ma. WALTON
Ma. BRULER
_ Ma. LAYSON __.

( My ADVISORS OF PUBLIC SAFETY PVISTON OF US AID SAIGON )



@ R Y SRR L ST Y =POLITICAL
E FATSONER TN CVTRTHNAMN
T zg;.sjc TUFQUEATTON OF  AWPLTGART Ti VIETNAL

i, l‘.ﬂlli TN HUYNH VAN LUAN
2oounie anl ologee of biren o I f/?@i/k GO VAP foq DLN}{
4, I—‘ol‘.‘sinj_;ir}' . DEPUTY Q{IEF OF SUPPLY AND MATWCMAI\’Z‘& OFFIC,E‘
Tupv LIEUTENANT COLONEL
arial naemtee 1;)-? /404 953 )
Vilitar, el THIRD LOGESTIS COMMAND (CﬂMP LO)VC!" BINH)
Loranthe, sabaa, yeers oV o Arresi b ' A5 /6/ 4@75
coFentho, umnes, oyears out ol camps s 6//“/ /7981/

o~
iy

Present caldling rddresns of ‘y- L /U,;A IONWATQAM P13 Qf Mé’ﬂj

ficvent dddross b Cho BA NHA ¥ RIS HOCMI MINK .. crw

TT, LisT QF SOl AND POF OF -J._"_’,’_“,é‘.*.ELLR{-E.DIAEPL\’ FAMILY AVD F&IE.ER
YOTRER, I ‘

3OOy o

Ao GBLATIVES TO_ACCOVPAWY WITH_EX=_P,R__T0.RE_CONSTSTED _EQR
KN COIMTRY. .

. e e 4 ¢ o o S @ s

; - —————— __....v_,__..._.,“..._,._.....,M.._._..‘..—4..—_.....--.”7_‘“”-’--—-0--’--'0.‘-0-
b ~ MARRTED !

MAVE y DOF 1 POR 3EY sA L PRIATTONIVIP !
R V}UI P i E‘ | STHGLE .~y :\FLA~ ON3VIP
e T S S e — T N o B - . T g A4 haadutier

NGUYEN THI-HOA [‘ 1950 |LONG YUYEN[Femal MARRIED -  WIFE
HUYNH TH1 KIM LANj&A/g/;QB' SATGON FemaLE| SINGLE DAVGHTER

HUYNH THT KIMNRG 6[6[1958)  SATGON FEmAlE] SINGLE | DAUGHTER
(WuINM MING NGoC) ! ! I

LAy ‘ | SINGLE | Sow
HUINH Conr LAN1T[1fh9sg) - SATGoN | MALE|  SINGLE

| h i . ) i

F. CONPLELED -FANILY LYSTING (LIVING,DEAD) OF BV P,P.
-Father : HUYNH CoNG THANH ( DEAD)
-Voutrer @ CHAU THL CHANH (DEAD)
«Wife : NGUYEN THI HOA . (LIVING.). .
+Children )

1. HUYNH THI KIM [aN (irvivg )

! >
+

HUYNH THI KIM NHL/M(}(LI\/MI&—/)
. (HUINK MINH NGoC)

| 6. HUYNH Cong Law (Lf“vm'cf)” N

- ¥Ylinss » HUYNH CoNG TOAi (LTVIN—Q’) o
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ITT. KELACTVES OUTSIDE OF VIKLIAM
Ao GLOSESE RBIATTVES IN U3 -

_.»%auyeixf TeoNe THIEU | BeLVEDERE e 498i USA
_NGUYEN TRUNG THUAT ASTIN T8S8 USA.
(§U9MH CHAU £.~. - . N MONTEREY CA 93930 USA

E. CLOSEST WBLATIVES [N OTHLR COULYRY : SON TN CANADA :
, _HUYNH CONG LONG A ,
., QUEBEC, ThX AVY "+ CANADA
TV, HAVE YOU SUBMTTTRD THE xPITCA'l‘IOE_*I‘i)R FAETLY: a_;mgm_ ‘TCATTION
JHEIL KOW S
- Hyve you' I HAVE  yus ytg t;}x{
'-"ﬁ}épl‘y: from Ranskol ODP (mt‘ y}x{s ;

.« Moo NQ

V. COLHENT RENARK :oDUE 10 THE bLFFmULTy OF. MY <PeciAL STTUATION
I WISH TO ;:Mmgkmb "ro THE UNITED QTATE'S' oF AMMZ(A FOR THE
PURPSE OF "SEEKING A New LIFE ‘ ‘
VT, LISTING OF DOCUMENTS_aTTAGHED T() 'w'm AL >TTQNNALRE :
- Farriaze certificace '
- Lirth certificate of all family
- Photo ! A

‘

- bProtocony ol dWeleased certificate

Y..REMAK -

o save  SATGON, .95/9/4995. .
_ MY SON IS : HUYNH CONG LONG L
: LIVING TN CANADA SINgE A970 .9 JNZ;?I
HE's MARRIED WITH TWO CHILDREN (

AND HAS THE DIFFICULTY OF FINANCE
QiuaTion, S0 HE REFUSES TO
SUPpoRT AND SPONSOR MY FAMI LY

WETH HIM TN CANADA.
l .

HUYNH VAN LUAN

; f R
] '

o



Fhom : HUYNH VAN LUHN’

|

x
1hA, TON THAT DAM , P.4§,Q1 . |
TP HO cHI” MiNH. 4

vETNa R E

ﬂ* Qg&’*\'

0CT 2 8 1978

To : Mrs. KHUC TH[MINHTHU
. PO BOX 535 ARLINGTON VA

ot 2% ¥ USA

-




e, HuyNH VANLUAN
MATQN THATDAM P/l% QI

;h:PHCM

To- Mrs KHUCTHIMINF TH
PO BOX 5435 ARLING TON A






